
Our Lady and St Edward’s Catholic Primary School
Dates for Diary - Autumn 2022

Thursday 22 September Years 4 and 5 Fitness and Nutrition Workshop

Monday 26 September Year 6 Residential (children return on Wednesday, 28 September)
Tuesday 27 September F2 Reading Meeting for Parents / Carers  2:45 p.m. and 6:30 p.m.
Thursday 29 September Sugar Swap Workshop 10:50 a.m. - 11: 30 a.m.   Years 3 - 6 parents are invited
Friday 30 September Whole School Production Theatre Visit 'The Secret Garden’  - Foundation, KS1 and KS2 in

school
Monday 03 October Year 6 Swimming -  Miss Houghton’s class - all week (p.m.)
Wednesday 05 October Meeting with parents / carers whose children will start F2 in September 2023 2:30 p.m.

and 6:45 p.m.
Thursday 06 October Year 2 Come and Share (both classes) 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

10 October
10 October
12 October
13 October
13 October

Year 4 Residential - (children return on Tuesday, 11 October)
Year 6  Swimming - Miss Barron’s class - all week (p.m.)
Year 1 Come and Share (both classes) 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Nasal Flu Immunisation (F2 - Year 6)
Year 6 information meeting for Parents / Carers regarding SATS 2:45 p.m. and 6:30 p.m.

Monday 17 October Year 5 Swimming - Mr Worthington’s class Monday, Tuesday and Wednesday.  Miss Platt’s
class Thursday and Friday (p.m.)

Wednesday 19 October Parents’ Evening  4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Thursday
Friday

20 October
21 October

Parents’ Evening  4:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.
Break up for half term

Tuesday 01 November Return to school after half term
Thursday 03 November Year 3 First Forgiveness meeting for parents / carers in school 6:15pm
Thursday 10 November F2 Come and Share (both classes) 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Friday 11 November Individual photos and family photos
Monday 14 November ‘ODD SOCKS DAY’ starting anti-bullying week
Tuesday 15 November Year 3 Come and Share (both classes) 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Friday 18 November Children In Need
Wednesday 23 November Year 4 Come and Share (both classes) 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Friday 25 November F1 Come and share (9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. and 3:00 a.m.  - 3:30 p.m.)
Tuesday 29 November Advent Mass - Whole School in Church
Wednesday 30 November Year 5 Come and Share  9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Thursday 1 December Parents Meeting First Forgiveness in school 6:30 p.m.
Friday 2 December Elf Day - Alzheimer's Society - Dress as an Elf!!
Wednesday 7 December Year 6 Come and Share  9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Thursday 8 December Pantomime - Years F1 3s - Year 6 - Floral Pavilion (pm) F1 2s will have a Christmas treat
Friday 9 December Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Lunch
Tuesday 13 December Year 3 Sacrament of First Forgiveness in Church 6:15 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Tuesday 13 December KS1 Performance 2:15 p.m.
Wednesday 14 December KS1 Performance 9:30 a.m.
Thursday
Friday

15 December
16 December

F1 2s Christmas Come and Share 11:10 a.m. - 11:40 a.m.  and 3:00 p.m.  - 3:30 p.m.
F1 3s and F2 Performance 9:30 a.m. and 2:30 p.m.

Monday 19 December Carols by Candlelight 6:30 p.m. in Church led by KS2
Tuesday
Wednesday

20 December
21 December

Christmas Party Day
Break up for Christmas


